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ITRIP PTY LTD                 

                              

                              

                              

                              

Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/06/2021

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance

Page 1

Pre-Paid :       5000.00

Opening Balance :      -1630.94

26/05/2021 CARD PAYMENT                                      21619                        5000.00        -6630.94

           0.00         5000.00

**** Reg No: DB71GDGP ****

15/05/2021 TL# 1 #1149         324155    0/M                404152          641.41                       -5989.53

         641.41            0.00

**** Reg No: HT52NBGP ****

03/05/2021 TL# 1 #2055         136196    0/M                403049          755.73                       -5233.80

04/05/2021 TL# 1 #2878         136493    0/M                403166          359.35                       -4874.45

05/05/2021 TL# 1 #3829         136936    0/M                403287          472.70                       -4401.75

06/05/2021 TL# 1 #4729         137381    0/M                403390          527.13                       -3874.62

10/05/2021 TL# 1 #7600         137949    0/M                403720          681.67                       -3192.95

12/05/2021 TL# 1 #8689         0         0/M                403874          691.20                       -2501.75

13/05/2021 TL# 1 #9512         0         0/M                403984          358.99                       -2142.76

14/05/2021 TL# 1 #343          0         0/M                404072          393.69                       -1749.07

15/05/2021 TL# 1 #1151         0         0/M                404153          368.52                       -1380.55

17/05/2021 TL# 1 #2726         0         0/M                404276          610.82                        -769.73

19/05/2021 TL# 1 #4199         0         0/M                404480          552.48                        -217.25

23/05/2021 TL# 1 #7980         0         0/M                404809          638.64                         421.39

26/05/2021 TL# 1 #9851         141552    0088/M             405089          675.97                        1097.36

        7086.89            0.00

Closing Balance :       1097.36

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      1097.36         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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